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Describe the 
identified Safety 

Risk(s) 

When describing the 
safety risk, be sure to 
name the 
consumer(s). 

Action to address risk 

What action has or will be taken to protect 
the consumer(s) from the identified safety 
risks(s)?  

 

 

Plan 

Management 

How will the plan be 
managed?  Who is 
responsible for 
implementing the plan? 
Who is responsible for 
communicating the plan? 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Alamogordo 

 Southern NM Wellness Alliance 
Staci Guerrero 

MAIL: PO Box 2626 
Alamogordo, NM 88310 

Otero County 

575-921-9003 phone 
575-430-9485 SANE dispatch 
sane.alamogordo@gmail.com or sanealamo.clinical@gmail.com 

 

Albuquerque 

 Statewide SANE Coordinator 
Connie Monahan 

PHYSICAL: 3909 Juan Tabo Blvd. NE, Suite 6 
Albuquerque, NM 87111 

All counties 

505-883-8020 phone 
505-883-7530 fax 
conniem@swcp.com 

 

 Albuquerque SANE Collaborative 
 

MAIL: PO Box 37139 
Albuquerque NM 87176 
PHYSICAL: 625 Silver SW Suite 2206  
Albuquerque, NM 87102 

Bernalillo County 

505-883-8720 phone 
505-883-8715 fax 
505-884-7263 SANE dispatch 
teresa.danza@abqsane.org or gail.starr@abqsane.org 

 

 

 

 Para Los Niños Program 
Dr. Shalon Nienow, Medical Director 

PHYSICAL: 625 Silver Ave SW 
Albuquerque, NM 87102 

Bernalillo County 

Child Sexual Abuse - emergency and scheduled evaluations 

505-272-6849 phone 
505-272-6844 fax 
505-888-5332 Ask for pediatric triage 
snienow@salud.unm.edu 
Website» 

 

Crownpoint 

 Crownpoint Healthcare Facility 
Stacy Jervis 

MAIL: PO Box 358 
Crownpoint, NM 87313 
PHYSICAL: June Hwy 371 Rt 9 
Crownpoint, NM 87313 

McKinley County 

505-786-6295 phone 
505-786-5291 SANE dispatch 
stacy.jervis@ihs.gov 

 

Farmington 

 Sexual Assault Services of Northwest NM 
Eleana Butler or Dixie Roberts 

PHYSICAL: 622 West Maple Suite H  
Farmington, NM 87401 

San Juan County 

505-325-2805 phone 
505-326-2557 fax 
505-326-4700 SANE dispatch 
1-866-908-4700 emergency 
eleanab@sasnwnm.org or dixier@sasnwnm.org 

 

 



Gallup 

 Gallup Indian Medical Center 
Debra Hicks 

PHYSICAL: 516 E Nizhoni Blvd 
Gallup, NM 87301 

McKinley County 
Adults and Adolescents 

505-722-1171 phone 
505-722-1165 SANE dispatch 
debra.hicks@ihs.gov 

Las Cruces 

  

 Las Cruces La Piñon SANE Project 
Stacey Blazer-Clark 

MAIL: La Piñon SANE Project 
525 S. Melendres 
Las Cruces, NM 88005 
PHYSICAL: Memorial Medical Center 
2450 South Telshor 
Las Cruces, NM 88011 

Doña Ana County 

575-521-5549 SANE office 
575-526-3437 La Piñon office 
888-595-7273 SANE dispatch 
stacey@lapinon.org 

 

Portales 

 Arise Sexual Assault Services 
Leigh Ana Eugene or Tawnya Burton or Gretchen Koether 

MAIL: Roosevelt General Hospital  
PO Drawer 868 
Portales, NM 88130 

Roosevelt County 

575-226-7263 phone 
575-226-4664 fax 
575-226-7263 SANE dispatch 
leigh@arisenm.org or tawnya@arisenm.org or gretchen@arisenm.org 

 

Roswell 

 I Can Survive Roswell Refuge SANE Project 
Kim Hansen 

MAIL: Roswell Refuge 
1215 N. Garden 
Roswell, NM 88203 

Chaves County 

575-627-8361 phone 
575-627-5359 fax 
babynurse_88201@hotmail.com 

 

Santa Fe 

 Christus St. Vincent Regional Medical Center SANE Program 
Colleen Dearmin 

MAIL: 455 St. Michael Drive 
Santa Fe, NM 87505 
PHYSICAL: 6601 Valentine Way 
Santa Fe, NM 87507 

Santa Fe County 

505-913-4999 phone 
505-982-4917 fax 
505-989-5952 SANE dispatch 
colleen.dearmin@stvin.org 

 

Silver City 

 Silver Regional Sexual Assault Support Services and SANE 
Julia Talavera 

MAIL: 301 W College Ave Suite 6 
PHYSICAL: La Clinica 
3201 N Ridge Loop Drive 
Silver City, NM 88061 

Grant County 

575-313-6203 phone 
575-388-1690 fax 
866-750-6474 emergency 
sassexecutivedirector@gmail.com 
Website» 

 



Taos 

 Taos/Holy Cross Hospital SANE Program 
Patty Hannigan 

PHYSICAL: 1329 Gusdorf Road 
Taos, NM 87571 

575-751-8990 phone 
575-758-8883 SANE dispatch 
pattyhannigan@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 



 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 
 



 
 

 
 
 



 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 






